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
Hobby Farm. Not Too Close To
Neighbors, But Not Too Far Either.
Nice & Quiet.

Details
2048179
Sold

11610 Ne State Route 18 Highway
$140,000
$150,000
05/24/2017
$137,000
09/05/2017
Adrian

Other

Single Family
104

4

2.0

2
Detached

6

Central Electric
Adrian

76-100 Years
Cellar

2 Stories

In The Bathroom

Beautiful Treed Setting On 5 Acres
Located On Blacktop, 4 Bedroom
Farm Home - With Updated
Kitchen Cabinets, Wood Stove In
Living Room Stays, Kitchen And
Living Room Are Open, 40X60
Shop With Electricity, 20X40
Newer Pole Barn.

Friday, July 27, 2018

Details
2028381

Sold

13807 Nw 2001 Road
$165,000

$175,000

02/04/2017

$143,000

10/19/2017

Adrian

Other

Single Family

257

3

2.0

2

Attached

1,778

10

Central Electric

Adrian

16-20 Years

Crawl Space

Ranch

Off The Kitchen, Laundry Room

Manufactured Home With 23X27
Double Car Gar/ Upstairs Built On
The South End, And A 16X24 Sun
Room Built On The East. Home
Has 3 Br, 2 Ba, Ch & Ca, Carpet In
Most Rooms, Vinyl In Kit. & Baths,
New Water Heater. Master Bath
Has Two Linen Closets, Lg.
Shower/Glass Drs. Electrical Box
Is In The Master Br Closet-200
Amp Service. 16X24 Sun Room
With Real Wood Paneling, 3 Sets
Of 8liding Drs, 6 Windows,

‘Researched and prepared by Donna Lee

Crown Realty 913-837-5155




